
 

 

 

GLADSTONE ROAD PRIMARY SCHOOL 
TERM DATES 2017/18 & 2018/19 
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 Return Tuesday 5th September 2017 A
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Break Up Friday 20th October 2017 

Half Term 

Return Monday 30th October 2017 

Break Up Friday 22nd December 2017 

 CHRISTMAS BREAK  
S
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 Return Tuesday 9th January 2018 S
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Break Up Friday 9th February 2018 

Half Term 

Return Monday 19th February 2018 

Break Up Thursday 29th March 2018 

 EASTER BREAK  
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 Return Tuesday 17th April 2018 S
U
M

M
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MAY DAY SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 7th May 2018 

Break Up Friday 25th May 2018 

Half Term 

Return Monday 4th June 2018 

Break Up Friday 20th July 2018 

 SUMMER HOLIDAYS  
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Return Tuesday 4th September 2018 
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Break Up Friday 26th October 2018 

Half Term 

Return Monday 5th November 2018 

Break Up Friday 21st December 2018 

 CHRISTMAS BREAK  
S
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 Return Tuesday 8th January 2019 S
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Break Up Friday 22nd February 2019 

Half Term 

Return Monday 4th March 2019 

Break Up Friday 12th April 2019 

 EASTER BREAK  
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Return Tuesday 30th April 2019 S
U
M

M
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R
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E
R
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MAY DAY SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 6th May 2019 

Break Up Friday 24th May 2019 

Half Term 

Return Tuesday 4th June 2019 

Break Up Friday 19th July 2019 

 SUMMER HOLIDAYS  

 

 


